 COUNTRY ADVOCATE - WEEK OF SEPTEMBER 19, 2012              7
 “Western Hospitality”1055 S. Range - PO Box 508
Colby, KS
Pat Sloan                        (785) 443-3261
Marilyn Meyer            (785) 462-2703
Toni Lindberg             (785) 443-4032
Rock L. Bedore         (785) 443-1653
Tom Harrison             (785) 443-0136

Don’t Purchase Life
 Insurance Without It!
for information on how to order this
complimentary special report.
Simply dial
785-269-9511
Welcome Reception for
Tyson McGreer
Wednesday, September 26, 2012
3:00 - 5:00 p.m.
Law Enforcement Training Center
360 N. Franklin Avenue
Colby, Kansas
WELCOME RECEPTION
Come Meet Our New City Manager
Salon Sell Out! 2 wet sta-
tions, dryer unit, pedicure
chair, manicure table, mas-
sage table, facial bed, re-
ception desk, waiting room
chairs and much more!
$15,000 or best off er. 785-
657-1002 in Hoxie, KS.
C 9/12 - 9/19
Toro mower, like new, 12’
extension ladder, 10’ ex-
tension ladder, weed whip
edger. 785-462-3254.
C 9/12-9/19
The Pauls Furniture, Inc.
(785) 386-4310, Selden,
KS. Sofas starting at $399,
recliners at $299, vinyls and
carpets at special price, end
tables, and lamps, etc.
O 8/29-9/19
GET YOUR STADIUM
SEATS from the SFCHS
cheerleaders - $40. Contact
Kristi Guthmiller 785-332-
3012 (days) or 785-332-2448
(evenings).
SF 34-37
Must Sell! Construction
materials in front lot, 740 E.
4th, Colby, viewable outside,
call 785-443-1339 to make
off er.
C 2/15-TFN
For Sale - Toastmaster Bread
Machine. Never used. Price
negotiable. Call 785-877-
3414.
N 9/19
For Sale - Old Upright Piano
and bench, in good condi-
tion. 874-4033.
N 9/19
For Sale - Windows XP desk-
top computer with printer
and some accessories. $300.
Call 785-877-3414.
N 9/19
Two Sega Genesis game
stations with 25 plus games.
$100 OBO. (785) 890-7224.
G 8/3-tfn
Rubber stamps, custom
made, The Country Advo-
cate, 1205 Main. Goodland,
Kansas. (785) 899-2338.
G tfn
KANSAS CLASSIFIEDS